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PORTSMOUTH AND SOUTH EAST HAMPSHIRE HEALTH AUTHORITY 

THE GOSPORT HOSPITALS 

A meeting will be held in the ist floor meeting room at Gosport War Memorial Hospital 
on Thursday 21st April 1988 at 12.15p.m. 

AGENDA 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

i0. 

ii. 

12. 

14. 

Apologies 

Minutes of the meeting held on Thursday 3rd March 1988 

Matters arising 

82/87 Ward Names 

Local Manager’s Update 

Health Promotion Delivery Service 

G.L.M. Coiings ~ 

Dieticians 

Alcohol Policy 

Private Telephone Policy - 

Supplies Arrangements    ~j~~ ~,.~.    g~ ~!~/. 

Proposed Management Changes 

Team Briefing 

Any Other Business 

Date and time of next meeting. 


